Ergebnismeldung Bezirkspokal
2023
Luftgewehr Schuler
Burgau - Gunzburg-Land

Platz Name Jahrgang Gau Vorkampf Ruckkampf  Gesamt
1 Lucie, Brezger 2009 707 176 181 357
2 Emma, Schedel 2009 707 169 177 346
3 Luis, Senser 2010 707 149 162 311
4 Marie, Holdenrieder 2011 704 155 155 310
5 Franziska, Traxler 2011 707 148 156 304
6 Tessa Katharina, NeL 2010 704 142 151 293
7 Lilli, Ziegler 2009 704 138 130 268
8 Tabea, Leix 2009 704 144 117 261
9 Janis, Lechner 2009 704 130 124 254
10  Mirja, Skala 2010 707 126 126 252
11 Tom, Sonderholzer 2009 707 114 136 250
12  Philipp, Spath 2010 704 125 123 248
13  Linus, Wolf 2010 704 103 124 227
14  Emilia, Roth 2009 707 107 87 194
15 Leon, Schenker 2009 704 143 143
16 Metehan, Kdken 2009 707 123 123
17  Johann, Hogel 2010 704 100 100



Platz Name
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Anoush, Kocharyan
Laura, Brehmer
Maxine, Schonbeck
Tobias, Rosch
Felix, Baur

Sascha, Rudi
Jonas, Feldengut
Simon, Hain

Jakob, Bobinger
Philip, Jakob
Hannah, Stuhlmdaller
Lucas, Lenk
Damon, Goldschmid
Florian, Baur

Luftgewehr Jugend

Burgau - Giinzburg-Land
Jahrgang Gau Vorkampf

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2023

707
704
707
707
704
707
704
707
704
704
707
704
707
707

370
344
324
307
307
284
306
300
294
254
202
165

Ergebnismeldung Bezirkspokal

Rickkampf
352
358
335
330
316
313
289
273
277
207
177
174
257
237

Gesamt
722
702
659
637
623
597
595
573
571
461
379
339
257
237



Platz Name
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Veronika, Miller
Fabian, Kuhn
Anna, Pdlimann
Franziska, Kohler
Lukas, Fischer
Jannic, Eberhardt
Annalena, Bobinger
Katharina, Jager
Emma, Strehle
Johanna, Traxler
Simon, Leix
Leonie, Ziegler
Sebastian, Karl

Junioren

Burgau - Giinzburg-Land
Jahrgang Gau Vorkampf

2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2004
2003

2023

707
707
704
707
707
707
704
704
704
707
704
704
707

374
365
365
359
369
361
337
358
339
345
329
317

Ergebnismeldung Bezirkspokal

Ruckkampf
376
365
363
366
350
356
358
333
341
325
317
301
338

Gesamt
750
730
728
725
719
717
695
691
680
670
646
618
338



Platz Name
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Benedikt, Klein
Emily, Lehnert
Linda, Miehle
Rafael, Thomalla
Nico, Jesse
Korbinian, Traxler

Luftpistole

Burgau - Giinzburg-Land
Jahrgang Gau Vorkampf

2005
2005
2009
2008
2006
2007

2023

704
704
704
707
707
707

343
321
320
303
279
247

Ergebnismeldung Bezirkspokal

Ruckkampf
350
321
312
282
278
263

Gesamt
693
642
632
585
557
510



